11
A perfect combination of innovation and design, providing a perfect
and silent air curtain with outlet through an adjustable diffuser, for
optimum air direction.
Construction:
•	 Metallic structure paint with polyester
RAL-9010
•	 Widths of 1, 1.5 and 2m

VCZ-02-B:
COMERCIAL series
Order code
SM: Manual selector using a
power cable
DMT: Digital touch selector
using a cable
Technical characteristics
VCZ-02-B-100-S	 4	 1500	 52	 -	 -	 1x230/0.6	 1x230/0.6	 -	 15
VCZ-02-B-150-S	 4	 2200	 54.2	 -	 -	 1x230/0.7	 1x230/0.7	 -	 20
VCZ-02-B-200-S	 4	 2900	 53.2	 -	 -	 1x230/0.8	 1x230/0.8	 -	 24
VCZ-02-B-100-E	 4	 1450	 51.5	 2.4	 5.9	 3x400/10.2	 1x230/0.6	 12	 16
VCZ-02-B-150-E	 4	 2150	 52.6	 4.9	 10	 3x400/15.9	 1x230/0.7	 15	 22
VCZ-02-B-200-E	 4	 2800	 53	 6	 12.5	 3x400/19.6	 1x230/0.8	 14	 27
VCZ-02-B-100-V	 4	 1300	 51.3	 9.6	 9.6	 1x230/0.6	 1x230/0.6	 24	 17
VCZ-02-B-150-V	 4	 1900	 49.9	 15.7	 15.7	 1x230/0.7	 1x230/0.7	 26	 23
VCZ-02-B-200-V	 4	 2550	 49.7	 22.4	 22.4	 1x230/0.8	 1x230/0.8	 27	 28
Model Height
door (m)
Maximum
airflow